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
cented w/ lights & lots of trees!!  Call Georgianna @ 606-782-2086.

263 CASSIdY PIKE
EwIng, KY

You won’t find another 
6000 square ft. home w/ 
15 acres in Flemings-
burg for $425,000. 4 BR 
& 4.5 BA w/ full finished 

basement. new in 2016 geo thermal heat & air. In ground pool 
w/ new liner this year & pool house! 2 laundry rooms, 1 upstairs 
& 1 on main floor. Basement has Theater room w/ projector TV, 
weight room, kitchen & garage!  Owners willing to divide & sell 
house separate from land if wanted. 60x100 barn, beside pool, 
used for storage. very nicely landscaped around home & pool. 
Kitchen has mouser oak cabinets w/ granite countertops. Stain-
less steel appliances & large island w/ bar stools. House was very 
well built & has all updates.  Call georgianna @ 606-782-2086.

225 COMMERCE STREET, 
MAYSvILLE.

This is a structurally solid 3 BR, 2 
BA home w/ historical characteris-
tics. Home has a full bath w/ walk 
in tiled shower that was completely 
remodeled recently as well as a 
remodeled laundry room. Home has 
some roof leak issues. This would be 
an excellent rental property. Home is 
being sold to settle an estate. Home is 
being sold “As Is”. 

372 BIg RUn 
ROAd, 

wALLIngFORd, 
KY.  

This lovely home is located 
near the Hutton Lloyd Tree 
Farm & backs up to a wild-
life reserve. 2 BR & 2 full 
BA all updated!! Nothing 

to be updated unless you want to change a color in a room! Kitchen has 
Open floor plan to Living Room. House is handicap accessible. 14x40 out-
side bldg. w/lights & lofts. Call today! Priced at $94,900.  Pond & woods 
on property. 1-car garage & double parking pad. Covered picnic area w/ 
electric. Big Beautiful front porch w/ railings & sidewalk to pond. Raised 
garden & lots of woods. Stove, refrigerator & microwave are just 2 years 
old & go w/ home. Outside storage is great for shop or storage. Must see!

149 MT. gILEAd 
ROAd, 

FLEMIngSBURg
great starter 
home or nice in-
vestment proper-
ty! Been used for 
rental property, 
& $8,000 spent on 

it this year!! 2 BR, walk-in shower, washer & dryer 
hookup. Kitchen has really nice stove & refrigera-
tor. Comes w/ new $500 hot water heater. So worth 
the money!! Owning this home would be better than 
renting!! Lots of work has been put back into this 
home! Just 4 miles from Hwy 11 near Mason Co line. 
Call Georgianna today @ 606-782-2086!

864 MT. CARMEL 
ROAd, 

FLEMIngSBURg, KY
Come watch the world 
go by while sitting on this 
wraparound porch!!!  3 
or 4 BR w/ 1 BA. very 
well priced & ready for 
its new owner!!! Kitchen, 
living room, bedroom 

& bathroom all on the main floor. Beautiful Oak 
handmade cabinets!  2 outside bldgs., 1 w/ concrete 
floor! Could be used for workshop!!  Could make a 
nice rental property too!! Call Georgianna today @ 
606-782-2086: it won’t last long at this price!!

143 KEndALL LAnE, 
FLEMIngSBURg, KY

very nice 3 BR, 2 BA brick 
home.. new basement w/ 
laundry room . It would make 
a great starter home or a home 
for retired couple!! Close to 

town & in  very nice subdivision. Attached garage & screen back 
porch!! Large living room &an eat in kitchen complements this 
home. Great Price!!  Owners are very anxious to sell!!! Call soon!!! 
Call Georgianna Today @ 606-7822086!!

Price 
reduced
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860 AA HwY, MAYSvILLE, KY
 Extraordinary opportunity to have an estate caliber home 
on 38 acres with historical characteristics within 1 mile 
of the intersection of the AA Highway and US 68. 4,400 
square foot home, 14 rooms, 2.5 baths, 13 ft ceilings on the 
first floor. Tall baseboards, crown molding, ornate plaster 
work above the light fixtures, impressive curved staircase. 
8 fireplaces. Solid, livable, and functional. 

217 wEST wATER STREET, 
FLEMIngSBURg, KY.

This is a Prime piece of Real Estate 
located in the middle of Flemingsburg! 
It is surrounded by Fleming County 
Board of Education, Flemingsburg 
Elementary School and Simons 
Middle School! One of only a few lots 
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
rear of the building. It can be used in its current state or It can easily 
be converted into a 3 bedroom, 2 bath home. This property is priced 
to sell at $149,500.  Please call Leo McKay at 606-301-9191 for a 
private showing.

PRICE REDUCED

473 North Shawnee
This handicapped accessible home has a beautiful remodeled 
kitchen that was done 4 years ago with new appliances. This home 
has 4 bedrooms and 3 full baths and newer flooring throughout. 
The bathrooms have been remodeled and 1 bath has a walk in tub. 
The master suite includes a bathroom that is fully handicapped 
accessible. Reduced $135,000 Please contact Debi Beiland 606-
584-1485 dbeiland@hotmail.com

930 Forest Ave., Maysville Ky
5 one bedroom apartments we get $400 each out of 4 of them and 
$200 for the one our super lives in. We furnish all utilities for that but 
they all have separate gas and electric meters with 1 water meter for 
the building. The main floor has its own gas and electric meter. All 
apartments are rented and have been for a while. The main floor has 
2 bathrooms and Kitchen. Previously used as a church. $109,000. PLZ 
CALL GAYLE MULLIKIN TO TOUR 606-563-6314

OWNER SAYS SELL

28 Bryant Circle
Charming 3 bedroom all electric home in Deerfield Village. Very well 
cared for home with many updates including replacement windows, 
newer heating and air, new paint and carpet, new dishwasher and new 
flooring in kitchen, dinning and bath. Updated full bath with walk in 
shower. The window blinds stay with the house. Fenced back yard and 
handicapped ramp to the front door.  Asking $70,900 Please contact 
Debi Beiland 606-584-1485 dbeiland@hotmail.com

220-224 W. Second St.
Mr/Ms Investor-take notice- all of the work has been done for you in this 3 
unit apartment complex. Each unit features 1 BR, 1 BA, living room, kitchen. 
All rooms are large and have ample closet space. All units have been updated 
with tiled and laminate flooring, neutral wall paint. Some newer windows, 
and newer metal roof. Appliances included in the kitchens. Each unit as off 
street parking in the rear on street parking in the front. Bridge views from the 
front. Great income potential from this triplex. Priced to sell at $74,900. Call 
Sharon at 606-584-5181

848 Meadowcrest Circle
Brick Home features  3 br, 2 ba, tile, hardwood 

flooring  and carpet; 2 car garage. $162,000
For a tour Please call Gayle Mullikin @ 
606-563-6314

8085 Stonelick Rd
3 bedroom home with  1 bath and  
basement  Move in ready! $89,900.00 
Please call GAYLE MULLIKIN  at 606-
563-6314 

PRICE REDUCED

701 Hillcrest
This type of home doesn’t come on the market very often. Exceptional 
1930s home with charm galore! Gorgeous high ceiling, hardwood floors, 
crown molding, wainscoting, huge fireplaces and many more features. 
There is a river view front of home. Modern conveniences including a 2 
car garage, modern kitchen, master suite on ground floor, 3 BRs, 3 full 
baths, unfinished basement. Debi Beiland for a tour 606-584-1485

SOLD

1639 Chrissie Lane
3 BR, 1.5 BA brick ranch in Simon Kenton Acres. Home has 
full basement, 1 car garage, built in storage in great room, 
in ground pool. Home needs work, and sells “As Is”.  If you are 
looking for a nice home to renovate you  have to see this one.  
Priced at $69,900. Call Sharon at 606-584-5181. 
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8021 
Colliver 
Drive
3 BR, 1 BA brick 
ranch on large 
.75 acre lot. Just 
minutes from 
town. New roof, 
central A/C, gut-
ters. Oversized 
kitchen with all 

appliances. Oversized Living room with wood burning 
fireplace. Family room with exposed brick and wood 
walls.Large laundry room with washer/dryer. Private 
patio in the rear. Fenced. Includes storage building and 
play set. Priced at $96,000. Call Sharon 
@ 606-584-5181 for a tour today!

 211 West 
Second St
Four unit row house 
with an unfinished 
basement that 
was an efficiency 
apt at one time. 
The third floor 
has a completely 

finished 1 bedroom apartment with a deck 
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

SALE
pENDING!

6024 HayMaker drive, MaysviLLe, ky
 4 Bedroom, 3 Full Bath Ranch Situated on 2.07 
Acres (2 Lots) In Parry Place Subdivision,  Open 

Living & Dining Room w/ Cathedral Ceiling, Fully 
Equipped Kitchen w/ Walk In Pantry - Cherry 

Cabinetry and Breakfast Bar, Large Utility Room, 
Oversized 2 Car Garage, Full Mostly Finished Walk 

Out Basement - 5th Bedroom possible in 
Basement, GEOTHEREMAL ONLY 3 YEARS YOUNG! 
Det. 28 x 42 Building w/ Concrete Floor, Electric 

and Insulated.  Call for More Info.

$260,000
MLS 36648

Kathy J. Phillips, 
606-584-1309

2329 cottonwood court
Nice Ranch Home - 3 Bedrooms, 2 

Full Baths, Living Room w/ Cathedral 
Ceiling and Gas Log FP, Equipped 

Eat In Kitchen w/ Pantry and Island 
- Large Breakfast Nook, Spacious 
Utility Room, Rear  Patio, Storage 
Building, 2 Car Attached Garage -

 $156,000 
 Sara Fryman,
 606-782-7007

MLS 36473

COzy &IMMACuLAtE

NEW 
pRICE

4074 Barrett Pike, MaysviLLe, ky
Immaculate Ranch Home, 2 BR, 2-1/2 
Baths, Open Floor Plan, Well Equipped 

Kitchen w/ Breakfast Bar, Formal Dining 
Room, Master has 2 Walk In Closets, 

2nd BR has 1/2 BA and Walkout to Rear 
Covered Screened in Deck, Above Ground 

Salt Water Pool w/ Decking & Privacy 
Landscaping, Storage Building w/ Electric 

& Insulation, Blacktop Driveway, MANY 
IMPROVEMENTS IN THE PAST 8 YEARS! 

MOVE IN READY AND ENJOY FOR YEARS!

 $138,000
MLS 36685 

 Kathy Phillips,
 606-584-1309

NEW 
pRICE
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Phillips Realty & Associates, LLC
Kathy J. Phillips, Principal Broker

www.phillipsrealtyky.com                      www.usamls.net/buffalotrace
138 East third strEEt, 

MaysvillE, Ky
LOADED WITH CHARACTER, 2 STORY BRICK 
HOME, 5 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, (2) 1/2 

Baths, Large Living and Formal Dining Rooms, 
Equipped Kitchen, Central Heat/Air on Each 

Floor, Library, MASTER SUITE ON EACH FLOOR!  
Partial Basement w/ Washer/Dryer Hookup, 

Fenced in Back Yard w/ Privacy Fence, Detached 
Garage and Off Street Parking - REMARKABLE 
HISTORIC HOME!  Easily converted to Duplex.

Only 

$125,000 
Call Kathy Phillips,

606-584-1309

MLS 36168

Tri-Level Home, 4 Bedrooms, 2-1/2 Baths, 
Equipped Kitchen, Large Living Room, 
Dining Room, 2 Car Att. Garage, Partial 
Finished Basement w/ Woodburning FP, 

Utility Room and 1/2 BA, Corner Lot, Close 
to City Amenities, Schools and Businesses!

$89,900
Vicki Smith, 

606-584-8602.  
MLS 36645. 

459 North shawNEE rd, MaysvillE, Ky

501 CirClE drivE 
MaysvillE, KyLocation! Location!!  Across from 

shopping center—restaurants—
banks and schools!   3 BR Home on 

Extra Large Lot!   Spacious Living Rm 
w/ Fireplace-- -   Dining Rm-- Large 

Equipped Kitchen---Sun Room Across 
Back With Door to Outside! Full walkout 

basement-office w/fireplace—2nd 
kitchen--  Laundry Tub-- Commode. 

---  Home has Replacement Windows--
Garage Door-and More!!

Attached Storage Building !

$109,900
Call Donna G. Hatton 

606-584-1743
MLS 36538

salepending

100 MasoN PoiNtE, MaysvillE, Ky

You’ll Be Snug As A Bug When Cold 
Weather Arrives In This 2 BRM-2 Bath 
Condo!  Located  On Ground Floor W/ 
Great View To Capture The Wildlife and 
Birds! Spacious Living Rm-Dining Rm-

Den-Equipped Kitchen--Sunroom...
Move in Condition!!

$100,000
Call Donna Hatton   

606-584-1743
MLS 36615

70 ErNst avENuE,
MaysvillE, Ky 

Deerfield Village- Ranch style house, 
w/open living-dining room ,beautiful  

hardwood floors, fireplace, eat-in kitchen 
w/built-in range top & oven, bathroom, 

sun porch, partially finished basement w/
family room, ½ bathroom, laundry room & 

1 car garage, nice covered back porch

$74,900
MLS 36647

Sara Fryman, 
606-782-7007

new price 

928 E. sECoNd strEEt,
MaysvillE, Ky

Gracious Foyer Welcomes You Into This 
Lovingly Maintained Home! Spacious 
Living Room w/ WBFP, Dining Room 

(Could be Used as 1st Floor BR), Full Bath, 
Huge Kitchen w/ Lots of Cabinetry, Nice 

Counter Tops, Utility Room, Relaxing 
Covered Back Porch w/ Fan, Cellar, 2 
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